The Pot Builder Proofing for April 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Pot Builder. The Pot Builder website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 19:35 Stone Mad 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -26.73
Punchestown

Single 30th 19:05 Keskonrisk 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -24.73
Punchestown

Single 30th 18:35 Bob And Co 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -21.73
Punchestown

Double 30th 3.00 Win 452 -30.73
18:00 Gaillard Du 1.50 1
Punchestown |Mesnil
17:25 Honeysuckle 1.67 1
Punchestown

Single 30th 16:50 Scarlet And 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -35.25
Punchestown |Dove

Each Way 30th 16:15 A Wave Of The 23.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -32.25
Punchestown |Sea

Single 30th 15:40 Beyond 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -30.25
Punchestown |Redemption

Single 29th 19:35 Grand Jury 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.25
Punchestown

Single 29th 19:05 Gauloise 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -26.25
Punchestown

Each Way 29th 18:00 Dallas Des 21.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -30.25
Punchestown |Pictons

Single 29th 17:25 Flooring Porter 4.33 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -28.25
Punchestown

Single 29th 16:50 Stand Up And 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -25.25
Punchestown |Fight

Each Way 29th 16:15 Raya Time 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.75 -23.25
Punchestown

Each Way 29th 15:40 Karawaan 21.00 2.00 Win 4 3.00 -24
Punchestown

Each Way 28th 19:00 Embittered 9.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -27
Punchestown

Double 28th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -25
18:30 Sir Gerhard 2.20 3
Punchestown
17:55 Al Boum Photo 2.50 2
Punchestown

Each Way 28th 17:20 Gentlemansga 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.20 -22
Punchestown |me

Single 28th 16:50 Blue Sari 4.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -23.2
Punchestown

Single 28th 16:15 Born Patriot 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -20.2
Punchestown

Each Way 28th 15:40 Gabbys Cross 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -18.2
Punchestown

Each Way 28th 19:35 Mi Lighthouse 51.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -16.2
Punchestown

Each Way 27th 16:50 Ruaille Buaille 13.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -13.2
Punchestown

Treble 27th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -10.2
18:30 Envoi Allen 2.50 PU
Punchestown
17:25 Chacun Pour 2.38 1
Punchestown |Soi
16:15 Echoes In Rain 1.83 1
Punchestown

Each Way 27th 15:40 Blackstair 81.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -7.2
Punchestown |Rocco
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Each Way 27th 15:40 Great Bear 10.00 2.00 Win 3 1.25 -5.2
Punchestown
Single 26th 16:40 Lingfield |Soyounique 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.45
Single 26th 14:00 Lingfield |Devizes 3.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.45
Single 26th 13:35 Ayr Gunnerside 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.45
Single 25th 16:50 Navan |Melliferous 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -0.45
Single 25th 15:50 Navan  |Willow 2.63 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 1.55
Single 25th 15:20 Navan |Measure Of 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 4.55
Magic
Single 24th 14:50 Haydock |Fox Champion 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.95
Single 24th 14:20 Limerick |Fil The Power 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -9.95
Single 24th 15:40 Sandown|Plan Of Attack 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -7.95
Single 24th 15:05 SandownlAltior 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.95
Single 23rd 15:35 Sandown|Trawlerman 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.95
Single 23rd 14:25 Sandown|Waldkonig 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -0.95
Double 23rd 2.00 Win 5.00 -8.95
15:50 Perth Dame De 2.20
Compagnie
18:55 Felicidad 3.50 1
Kilbeggan
Single 23rd 15:15 Perth Kakamora 2.88 3.00 Win 1 3.95 -13.95
Single 22nd 14:40 Beverley |Longlai 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -17.9
Single 22nd 14:20 Perth Sao 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -28.9
Single 22nd 13:50 Perth Donladd 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -25.9
Single 21st 14:30 Perth Castle Rushen 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.9
Single 20th 14:50 Epsom |Good Birthday 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.9
Downs
Single 20th 14:15 Epsom |Uncle Bryn 2.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.9
Downs
Single 18th 14:45 Newbury |Chindit 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -15.9
Each Way 18th 14:10 Newbury JUmm Kulthum 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -21.9
Single 18th 13:00 Newbury |Snow Lantern 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -19.9
Each Way 18th 15:35 Ayr Mister 9.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 -28.9
Fogpatches
Each Way 18th 15:35 Ayr Mighty Thunder 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.50 -30.4
Single 18th 15:00 Ayr Tamaroc Du 2.63 3.00 Loss U -3.00 -42.9
Mathan
Single 18th 14:25 Ayr Anna Bunina 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -39.9
Single 18th 13:15 Ayr Grand Sancy 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -37.9
Single 17th 14:35 Curragh |Lancaster 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -35.9
House
Single 16th 16:27 Ayr Off The Beat 11.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -47.9
Single 16th 15:50 Ayr Dino Velvet 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -45.9
Single 16th 15:15 Ayr Not That 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -43.9
Fuisse
Single 15th 14:25 \Valiant Prince 3.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -40.9
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:40 Eglantine Du 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -38.9
Cheltenham  [Seuil
Single 15th 15:40 Limerick |Kate Il Know 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36.9
Each Way 15th 17:20 Limerick |Presenting 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -34.9
Point
Each Way 12th 13:30 Night Of Sin 23.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -32.9
Huntingdon
Each Way 12th 13:00 Legend Of 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -30.9
Huntingdon France
Single 11th 15:20 Playa Blanca 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28.9
Plumpton
Each Way 10th 18:20 Aintree |Parramount 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -26.9
Each Way 10th 17:15 Aintree  |Discorama 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -24.9
Each Way 10th 17:15 Aintree |Milan Native 51.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -22.9
Each Way 10th 16:15 Aintree |Calipso 29.00 2.00 Win 4 5.40 -20.9
Collonges
Single 10th 15:35 Aintree |Paisley Park 4.75 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -26.3
Single 10th 14:25 Aintree  |Ballyadam 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.3
Each Way 10th 13:45 Aintree |J'ai Froid 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 -22.3
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Each Way 9th 17:15 Aintree |Dear Sire 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -24.1
Single 9th 16:40 Aintree |Streets Of 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.1
Doyen
Each Way 9th 16:05 Aintree |Storm Control 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -20.1
Each Way 9th 16:05 Aintree  |Visioman 13.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -18.1
Single 9th 15:25 Aintree  |Notebook 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.1
Single 9th 14:50 Aintree |Shan Blue 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.1
Single 9th 14:20 Aintree |Dusart 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -11.1
Single 9th 13:45 Aintree  |Mister Coffey 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.1
Each Way 8th 17:15 Aintree  |Me Too Please 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 -6.1
Each Way 8th 16:40 Aintree |Gaelik Coast 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -22.9
Each Way 8th 16:40 Aintree  |Sao 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -20.9
Each Way 8th 16:05 Aintree  |Mighty 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -18.9
Stowaway
Each Way 8th 16:05 Aintree |Federici 67.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -16.9
Single 8th 15:25 Aintree |Abacadabras 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -14.9
Single 8th 14:50 Aintree  |Waiting 5.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -29.9
Patiently
Single 8th 14:20 Aintree  |Adagio 2.62 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -27.9
Single 8th 13:45 Aintree |Fusil Raffles 4.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -24.9
Single 6th 15:50 Exeter |Midnight 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.9
Aurora
Single 6th 15:20 Exeter |Finalshot 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -20.9
Single 5th 17:00 Latest 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.9
Fairyhouse Exhibition
Each Way 5th 17:00 Moyhenna 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -16.9
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 15:50 Stormy Ireland 10.00 2.00 Win 1 12.60 -14.9
Fairyhouse
Each Way 5th 15:15 Ellie Mac 23.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -27.5
Fairyhouse
Each Way 5th 14:40 Coventry 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -25.5
Fairyhouse
Single 4th 17:00 Andy Dufresne 4.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -23.5
Fairyhouse
Single 4th 15:50 Gentlemansga 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21.5
Fairyhouse me
Single 4th 14:50 Thedevilscoach 3.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -18.5
Fairyhouse man
Each Way 3rd 15:35 Alright 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15.5
Musselburgh  |Sunshine
Single 3rd 16:40 Shuil Valentine 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -13.5
Fairyhouse
Single 3rd 15:30 Julies 8.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 -10.5
Fairyhouse Stowaway
Each Way 3rd 16:05 Ruaille Buaille 11.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 -8.5
Fairyhouse
Single 2nd 16:45 Lingfield |Mums Tipple 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10
Single 2nd 15:25 Legion Of 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8
Newcastle Honour
Single 2nd 14:50 Spring 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6
Newcastle Romance
Single 2nd 15:35 Khatm 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 1st 18:35 Clonmel |Rock On 19.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -2
Barney

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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